
 

Sign up
Let the CSP organising team know you are  
volunteering by emailing jointheteam@csp.org.uk

Learn
Do the CSP eBite Getting Started – First Steps for  
Workplace Contacts at: https://vle.csp.org.uk

Introduce yourself 
Get in touch with your local steward  
and members in your workplace

Share info with members
Go to the CSP Coronavirus hub for  
information to pass on to members

www.csp.org.uk/coronavirus

COVID-19
BE A WORKPLACE 
CONTACT

0
0

17
4

1  
 E

R
U

S
   

0
5/

20
20

http://jointheteam@csp.org.uk
https://vle.csp.org.uk
http://www.csp.org.uk/coronavirus

